
PINE Wood Pallet
Packaging Details

20 MM Porcelain Paving



Box Design 600x600MM

*Made from 100% Recycled Paper

Size in MM

600x600MM
20MM Thickness

Box

PCS KGS SQ.MT

2 32 0.72

600x600MM Porcelain Paving

20MM Thickness



Contain er 20 Feet 

Packing Standard :

Box per

Pallet

Container (20 Feet)

PALLET BOX SQ.MT GROSS KGS

32 27 864 622.08 27500

Laying Pattern

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2



Box Design 600x900MM

*Made from 100% Recycled Paper

Size in MM

600x900MM
20MM Thickness

Box

PCS KGS SQ.MT

2 36.80  0.54

600x900MM Porcelain Paving

20MM Thickness

20MM



Contain er 20 Feet 

Packing Standard :

Box per

Pallet

Container (20 Feet)

PALLET BOX SQ.MT GROSS KGS

40 29 1160  626.40 27000

Laying Pattern

2 2 2 2

2 2 2 2

2

2

1

2

2

1 1

1 1



Box Design 600x1200MM

*Made from 100% Recycled Paper

Size in MM

600x1200MM
20MM Thickness

Box

PCS KGS SQ.MT

2 32.50  0.72

600x1200MM Porcelain Paving

20MM Thickness

20MM



Contain er 20 Feet 

Packing Standard :

Box per

Pallet

Container (20 Feet)

PALLET BOX SQ.MT GROSS KGS

28  31 868 624.96 27500

Laying Pattern

3

3

3

3

3

3
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2 1
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